JEGE INC. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Heber 

Date: April 19, 2012 

Re: JEGE 
Account # 739474340 

Please wire Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Dollars and 00/100 
($49,970.00) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Bank of America N.A. 

ABA 

Account name: World Fuel Services 

Account #: 

Reference: Inv 2915709-21101 it Inv 382458.2310: 
Customer # 116809